EST. 1998

SALTY DO

CAFE - BAR - BISTRO

WINE SELECTION - WHITE

Pinot Grigio — Terraza De La Luna - Italy
Crisp | Zesty | Dry

Muscadet de Sevre & Maine

Chateau de la Chesnaie - France
Fresh Bouquet | Crisp | Saline Finish

Sauvignon Blanc — Turning Heads - New Zealand
Citrus | Ripe | Dry

Chardonnay - Chenin Blanc - Catherine Marshall
Almatra - South Africa

Lemon Zest | Elderflower | Orange Blossom

Albarino - EL Cameron - Spain
Light | Fresh | Saline

WINE SELECTION - ROSE

Pinot Grigio Rose - Bella Modella - Italy
Light | Fruity | Dry

Provence Rose - Chateau Routas - France
Floral | Dry | Crisp

175ml

8.5

250ml

1

1

11.5

12

1

Btl

25

32

32

35

37

25

31

)



EST. 1998

SALTY DO

CAFE - BAR - BISTRO

WINE SELECTION - RED 175ml

Primitivo — Zensa di Salento - Italy 8
Full Bodied | Organic | Vibrant

Tempranillo - Gran Cerdo Rioja - Spain 8
Juicy | Violet | Herbaceous

Malbec - Zuccardi Los Olivos - Argentina 8.5
Medium Bodied | Fruity | Long Finish

Pinot Noir - Naciente - Morande - Chile 8.5
Medium Bodied | Fruity | Long Finish

St Emilion Grand Cru - Chateau Du Val D’Or - France 13
Powerful | Black Fruit | Dark Purple

DESSERT WINE

Chateau Le Trianon De Filhot Sauternes 2016 - France
Golden | Apricot | Lemon

Turnau Botrytis Noble Harvest 'Szlachetny Zbior' 2022 - Poland

Succulent Grapefruit | Ripe Citrus | Honey

250ml

10.5

11

11.5

11.5

18.5

50ml
4.5

Btl

31

32

35

35

55

Btl
32

59
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EST. 1998

SALTY DO

CAFE - BAR - BISTRO

WINE SELECTION - WHITE

Chardonnay - Gilbert Chon Cuvee 1670 - France
Dry | Golden | Exotic

Petit Chenin - Ken Forrester - South Africa
Youthful | Fresh | Tangy

Sauvignon Blanc - Little Beauty - New Zealand
Crisp | Dry | Zesty

Nicolas Bergaglio Gavi di Gavi La Minaia - Italy
Zesty Citrus | Floral | Fresh Acidity

Chablis Domaine Fourrey - France
Dry | Light | Citrus

Pouilly Fume La Charmette - France
Pale Gold | Mineral | Exotic

Sancerre - Hubert Brochard - France
Herbaceous | Dry | Citrus

Riesling - Carl Koch - Germany
Clean | Aromatic | Juicy

Montagny ler Cru Domaine De Moirots - France
Golden | Tropical | Fresh

33

41

41

47

46

46

50

@



EST. 1998

SALTY DO

CAFE - BAR - BISTRO

WINE SELECTION - WHITE

Chenin Blanc - Waterford Estate - 2022 - South Africa
Full Bodied | Opulent Aromas | Mouth-watering Acidity

Chardonnay - Au Bon Climat - Nuits Blanches au Bouge Hindsight - 2020 - USA

Medium Bodied | Persistent Finish | Fresh

Puligny-Montrachet - Alain Chavy “Les Charmes” - 2021 - France
Medium Bodied | Elegant | Floral

Chassagne - Montrachet Gagnard - Delagrande - AOC - 2022 - France

Vibrant Green | Crunchy Citrus | Lively Palate

WINE SELECTION - ROSE

Sancerre Rose - Hubert Brochard - France
Medium Body | Light | Fruity

Chateau M de Minuty Rose - France

Aromatic | Dry | Fruity

Chateau M de Minuty Rose - Magnum - France
Aromatic | Dry | Fruity

68

110

120

120

42

43

83
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EST. 1998

SALTY DO

CAFE - BAR - BISTRO
WINE SELECTION - RED

Cabernet Sauvignon — Xavier Roger Big Beltie - France
Medium Bodied | Rich | Ripe

Pinot Noir — Neptune Point - New Zealand
Smooth | Light | Fruity

Tempranillo - Rippa Dorii Ribera - Del Duero - Spain
Red Plums| Dark Cherries | Gentle Oak

Shiraz/Riesling - Dandelion Vineyard

Lions Tooth - Australia
Rich | Powerful | Velvety Tannins

Montepulciano D’Abruzzo - Gran Sasso “Alta Quota” Teramane - Italy
Full Bodied | Violet | Spicy Bouquet

Pinotage - Spice Route - South Africa
Medium Bodied | Ripe Plum | Red Fruit

Corvina - ALPHA ZETA - Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso -2021/22 - Italy
Black Cherry | Full Bodied | Ruby Red

Sangiovese - Argiano Rosso Di Montalcino - Italy
Medium Bodied | Deep Ruby | Elegant

Bordeaux - Chateau d’Arcins - Haut Medoc Cru Bourgeois - France
Dark Crimson | Complex | Luxurious

31

38

38

46
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51

56
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EST. 1998

SALTY DO

CAFE - BAR - BISTRO

WINE SELECTION - RED

Sangiovese - Querciabella Chianti Classico - 2019 - Italy
Ruby Red | Persistent finish | Cherries

Pinot Noir - Hamilton Russel Vineyards Hemel-en-Aarde Valley - 2022 - South Africa
Spicy | Complex | Perfumed

Croix De Beacaillou 2nd Wine Chateau Ducru-Beaucaillou Saint Julien - 2017 - France
Powerful | Aromatic | Balanced

Barolo - Nebbiolo - Pio Cesare - 2018 /19 - Italy
Full Bodied | Silky Tannins | Red Cherries

Chateau Montrose 2eme Grand Cru Classe Saint-Estephe - 2013 - France
Medium Bodied | Powerful | Intense Bouquet

Corvina - Allegrini “La Poja” Monovitigno - 2018 - Italy
Elegant | Sophisticated | Silky Tannins

Chateau Pichon-Longueville, LES GRIFFONS DE PICHON BARON of Pauillac -2017

Magnum - France
Black Fruit | Complex | Forestry Aromatics

Chateau Pontet—Canet — 5eme Grand Cru Classe Pauillac - 2005 - France
Medium Bodied | Cassis Fruit | Seductive Nose

68

920

110

120

160

160
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EST. 1998

SALTY DO

CAFE - BAR - BISTRO

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING Glass

Prosecco — Porte Nova - [taly 9.5
Crisp | Fruity | Dry

Crémant De Bourgogne Blanc de Blancs - France 10
Citrus | Delicate | Creamy Mousse

Devaux Grande Reserve NV - France 14
Rich | Complex | Dry

Prosecco - Biscardo Rose - Italy
Crisp | Fruity | Dry

Devaux Cuvee Rose Brut NV - France
Red Fruit | Fruity | Dry

Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve NV - France
Lively | Elegant | Fresh

Billecart Salmon Brut Rose NV - France
Orange Pink | Raspberry | Seductive

Devaux Cuvee D 7 Year Aged Brut - Magnum - France
Sleek | Rich | Luxurious

Dom Perignon Brut Vintage 2004 - France

Toasty Bouquet | Sweet Core | Fine Mousse

Btl

42

64

35

82

88

125

145

375
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