SALTY DOG CAFÉ · BAR · BISTRO

WINE SELECTION - WHITE	175ml	250ml	Btl
Pinot Grigio – Terraza De La Luna - Italy Crisp Zesty Dry	7	9	25
Muscadet de Sevre & Maine Chateau de la Chesnaie - France Fresh Bouquet Crisp Saline Finish	8	11	32
Sauvignon Blanc – Turning Heads - New Zealand Citrus Ripe Dry	8	11	32
Chardonnay - Chenin Blanc - Catherine Marshall Almatra - South Africa Lemon Zest Elderflower Orange Blossom	8.5	11,5	35
Albarino - EL Cameron - Spain Light Fresh Saline	9	12	37
WINE SELECTION - ROSE			
Pinot Grigio Rose - Bella Modella - Italy Light Fruity Dry	7	9	25
Provence Rose - Chateau Routas - France Floral Dry Crisp	8	11	31



SALTY DOG CAFÉ · BAR · BISTRO

١				
1	WINE SELECTION - RED	175ml	250ml	Btl
	Primitivo – Zensa di Salento - Italy Full Bodied Organic Vibrant	8	10.5	31
	Tempranillo - Gran Cerdo Rioja - Spain Juicy Violet Herbaceous	8	11	32
	Malbec - Zuccardi Los Olivos - Argentina Medium Bodied Fruity Long Finish	8.5	11.5	35
	Pinot Noir - Naciente - Morande - Chile Medium Bodied Fruity Long Finish	8.5	11.5	35
	St Emilion Grand Cru - Chateau Du Val D'Or - France Powerful Black Fruit Dark Purple	13	18.5	55
	DESSERT WINE		50ml	Btl
	Chateau Le Trianon De Filhot Sauternes 2016 - France Golden Apricot Lemon		4.5	32
	Turnau Botrytis Noble Harvest 'Szlachetny Zbior' 2022 - Succulent Grapefruit Ripe Citrus Honey	Poland	8	59





WINE SELECTION - WHITE

Chardonnay - Gilbert Chon Cuvee 1670 - France Dry Golden Exotic	33
Petit Chenin – Ken Forrester - South Africa Youthful Fresh Tangy	34
Sauvignon Blanc - Little Beauty - New Zealand Crisp Dry Zesty	41
Nicolas Bergaglio Gavi di Gavi La Minaia - Italy Zesty Citrus Floral Fresh Acidity	41
Chablis Domaine Fourrey - France Dry Light Citrus	47
Pouilly Fume La Charmette - France Pale Gold Mineral Exotic	46
Sancerre - Hubert Brochard - France Herbaceous Dry Citrus	46
Riesling - Carl Koch - Germany Clean Aromatic Juicy	50
Montagny 1er Cru Domaine De Moirots - France Golden Tropical Fresh	56



WINE SELECTION - WHITE

Chenin Blanc - Waterford Estate - 2022 - South Africa Full Bodied Opulent Aromas Mouth-watering Acidity	68
Chardonnay - Au Bon Climat - Nuits Blanches au Bouge Hindsight - 2020 - USA Medium Bodied Persistent Finish Fresh	110
Puligny-Montrachet - Alain Chavy "Les Charmes" - 2021 - France Medium Bodied Elegant Floral	120
Chassagne - Montrachet Gagnard - Delagrande - AOC - 2022 - France Vibrant Green Crunchy Citrus Lively Palate	120
WINE SELECTION - ROSE	
Sancerre Rose - Hubert Brochard - France Medium Body Light Fruity	42
Chateau M de Minuty Rose - France Aromatic Dry Fruity	43
Chateau M de Minuty Rose - Magnum - France Aromatic Dry Fruity	83



WINE SELECTION - RED

Cabernet Sauvignon – Xavier Roger Big Beltie - France Medium Bodied Rich Ripe	31
Pinot Noir – Neptune Point - New Zealand Smooth Light Fruity	34
Tempranillo - Rippa Dorii Ribera - Del Duero - Spain Red Plums Dark Cherries Gentle Oak	38
Shiraz/Riesling - Dandelion Vineyard Lions Tooth - Australia Rich Powerful Velvety Tannins	38
Montepulciano D'Abruzzo – Gran Sasso "Alta Quota" Teramane - Italy Full Bodied Violet Spicy Bouquet	44
Pinotage - Spice Route - South Africa Medium Bodied Ripe Plum Red Fruit	46
Corvina - ALPHA ZETA - Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso - 2021/22 - Italy Black Cherry Full Bodied Ruby Red	46
Sangiovese - Argiano Rosso Di Montalcino - Italy Medium Bodied Deep Ruby Elegant	51
Bordeaux - Chateau d'Arcins - Haut Medoc Cru Bourgeois - France Dark Crimson Complex Luxurious	56



WINE SELECTION - RED

Sangiovese - Querciabella Chianti Classico - 2019 - Italy Ruby Red Persistent finish Cherries	68
Pinot Noir - Hamilton Russel Vineyards Hemel-en-Aarde Valley - 2022 - South Africa Spicy Complex Perfumed	90
Croix De Beacaillou 2nd Wine Chateau Ducru-Beaucaillou Saint Julien - 2017 - France Powerful Aromatic Balanced	110
Barolo - Nebbiolo - Pio Cesare - 2018/19 - Italy Full Bodied Silky Tannins Red Cherries	120
Chateau Montrose 2eme Grand Cru Classe Saint-Estephe - 2013 - France Medium Bodied Powerful Intense Bouquet	160
Corvina - Allegrini "La Poja" Monovitigno - 2018 - Italy Elegant Sophisticated Silky Tannins	160
Chateau Pichon-Longueville, LES GRIFFONS DE PICHON BARON of Pauillac - 2017 Magnum - France Black Fruit Complex Forestry Aromatics	165
Chateau Pontet-Canet – Seme Grand Cru Classe Pauillac - 2005 - France Medium Bodied Cassis Fruit Seductive Nose	260

SALTY DOG

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING	Glass	Btl
Prosecco – Porte Nova - Italy Crisp Fruity Dry	9.5	34
Crémant De Bourgogne Blanc de Blancs - France Citrus Delicate Creamy Mousse	10	42
Devaux Grande Reserve NV - France Rich Complex Dry	14	64
Prosecco – Biscardo Rose - Italy Crisp Fruity Dry		35
Devaux Cuvee Rose Brut NV - France Red Fruit Fruity Dry		82
Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve NV - France Lively Elegant Fresh		88
Billecart Salmon Brut Rose NV - France Orange Pink Raspberry Seductive		125
Devaux Cuvee D 7 Year Aged Brut – Magnum - France Sleek Rich Luxurious		145
Dom Perignon Brut Vintage 2004 - France Toasty Bouquet Sweet Core Fine Mousse		375

